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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Accel Entertainment Gaming LLC 
P.O. Box 1218 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

1. 
2.entertainment 
3.Bolingbrook, IL

09/29/2021 $500.00 $1,500.00

AFL-CIO Virginia 
5400 Glenside Drive 
Suite E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond, VA

09/18/2021 $500.00 $500.00

AFL-CIO Virginia 
5400 Glenside Drive 
Suite E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond, VA

09/29/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Alexander For Mayor 
7246 Granby St 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1. 
2.Political 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/29/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Amgen Inc 
5845 Richmond Highway 
Suite 820 
Alexandria, VA 22303

1. 
2.Biotechnology 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/29/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch 
7801 Pocahontas Trail 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1. 
2.Beverages 
3.Williamsburg, VA

09/17/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bennett, Leonard  
763 J. Clyde Morris Blvd 
Suite 1A 
Newport News, VA 23601

1.Consumer Litigation Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News, VA

09/29/2021 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Cantwell, Mary Beth  
5151 Piedmont Place 
Annandale, VA 22003

1.NAPA 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Fairfax, VA

09/04/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Chambers, Merle  
3200 E Cherry Creek S Dr 
Suite 540 
Denver, CO 80209

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.n/a

09/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Cieszynski, Izabela  
130 Villa Road 
Newport News, VA 23601

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.n/a

09/12/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Community Associations Institute PAC VA 
6402 Arlington Blvd 
Suite 500 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1. 
2.Community Associations 
3.Falls Church, VA

09/29/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Deibler, Ruth  
6 Brandon Road 
Newport News, VA 23601

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.Teacher's Assistant 
3.Richmond, VA

09/09/2021 $50.00 $115.00

1 of 13



Friends of Marcia Price (CC-15-00001) Reporting Period: 09/01/2021 Through: 09/30/2021
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
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Epps, Shauna  
104 Barbour Circle 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.City of Norfolk 
2.Coordinator of Juvenile Services 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/17/2021 $50.00 $131.00

Fitzgerald, Marilyn  
1838 Fonthill 
McLean, VA 22102

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.n/a

09/25/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Friends of Jeff Bourne 
P.O. Box 598 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political 
3.Richmond, VA

09/29/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Haile, Kafia  
232 Windy Circle 
McDonough, GA 30253

1.Self-Employed 
2.Film Maker 
3.McDonough, GA

09/08/2021 $200.00 $316.00

Hampton Roads Business Roundtable PAC 
112 Granby Street 
Suite 400 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Business 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/02/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Parkway 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Advocacy 
3.Reston, VA

09/17/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News, VA

09/29/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Jenkins, Linda  
500 Frank Lane 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.none 
2.none 
3.none

09/08/2021 $50.00 $175.00

Jenkins, Linda  
500 Frank Lane 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.none 
2.none 
3.none

09/30/2021 $35.00 $210.00

Mason, Taylor Montgomery 
12 Bayberry Lane 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Commonwealth of Virginia 
2.Senator 
3.Williamsburg, VA

09/01/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Miller, RC  
1409 Riversedge Rd 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.Zoom 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News, VA

09/06/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Morgan, Gabriel  
PO Box 150 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.Newport News Sheriff's Office 
2.Sheriff 
3.Newport News, VA

09/19/2021 $500.00 $500.00
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PhRMA 
950 F Street NW 
Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20004

1. 
2.Pharmaceuticals 
3.Washington, DC

09/02/2021 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Price, McKinley L 
938 Shore Drive 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.Dental Professionals of VA 
2.Dentist 
3.Newport News, VA

09/30/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Price, Valerie  
938 Shore Drive 
Newport News, VA 23607

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

09/30/2021 $100.00 $295.00

The Medical Society of VA PAC 
2924 Emerywood Pkwy 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Healthcare organization 
3.Richmond, VA

09/17/2021 $500.00 $500.00

United Steelworkers 
85 C. Micheal Davenport Blvd 
Suite B 
Frankfort, KY 40601

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Frankfort, KY

09/21/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
1800 W. Grace St 
P.O. Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

09/17/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Health Care Association 
2212 W. Laburnum Ave 
Suite 206 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/29/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Optometric Association 
4461 Cox Road 
Suite 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Healthcare Organization 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/17/2021 $1,000.00 $2,250.00

Total This Period $26,635.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Care In Action 
45 Broadway 
Suite 320 
New York, NY 10006

1.  
2. Domestic Workers 
3. New York, NY 
4. Communication consulting 
5. Actual Cost

09/01/2021 $123.21 $1,472.70

Care In Action 
45 Broadway 
Suite 320 
New York, NY 10006

1.  
2. Domestic Workers 
3. New York, NY 
4. staffing 
5. Actual Cost

09/25/2021 $56.70 $1,529.40

Care In Action 
45 Broadway 
Suite 320 
New York, NY 10006

1.  
2. Domestic Workers 
3. New York, NY 
4. Food 
5. Actual Cost

09/25/2021 $88.26 $1,617.66

Progressive Turnout Project 
P.O. Box 4029 
Chicago, IL 60654

1.  
2. Political 
3. Chicago, IL 
4. Voter contact 
5. Actual Cost

09/10/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Pure Platinum Media 
14203 Old Courthouse Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.  
2. Videography 
3. Newport News, VA 
4. Marketing 
5. Actual Cost

09/05/2021 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period $3,068.17
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce de Leon Ave, NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

website subscription Marcia Price 09/01/2021 $35.99

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

data storage Marcia Price 09/04/2021 $1.99

Office Depot 
2330-B W. Mercury Blvd 
Hampton, VA 23666

printing and supplies Marcia Price 09/05/2021 $102.23

Pure Platinum Media 
14203 Old Courthouse Way 
Newport News, VA 23602

marketing Marcia Price 09/06/2021 $500.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
603 Pilot House Drive 
Suite 100 
Newport News, VA 23606

bank fee Marcia Price 09/14/2021 $30.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E. Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

contribution Marcia Price 09/14/2021 $1,000.00

Bibbs, Ciana  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23607

staff Marcia Price 09/15/2021 $645.00

Crescendo Solutions, LLC 
5222 Forestdale Drive 
Portsmouth, VA 23703

consulting Marcia Price 09/15/2021 $1,000.00

Etter, Ayanna  
requested 
Toano, VA 23168

staff Marcia Price 09/15/2021 $187.00

Phipps, Alcina  
723 Casper Lane 
Newport News, VA 23602

staff Marcia Price 09/15/2021 $46.75

Williams-Lyons, GeAnna  
requested 
Hampton, VA 23669

staff Marcia Price 09/15/2021 $500.00

USPS 
101 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

postage Marcia Price 09/16/2021 $74.24

Zoom 
55 Almaden Boulevard 
6th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95113

website subscription Marcia Price 09/16/2021 $15.74

6 of 13



Friends of Marcia Price (CC-15-00001) Reporting Period: 09/01/2021 Through: 09/30/2021
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Rawlison, Mark  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23602

production Marcia Price 09/17/2021 $250.00

Atomic Dogg Food Truck 
223 Denbigh Boulevard 
Newport News, VA 23608

food for event Marcia Price 09/18/2021 $200.00

Cantwell, Laura  
requested 
Arlington, VA 00000

staff Marcia Price 09/21/2021 $3,575.09

Ethix Ventures 
9 Main Street 
Sutton, MA 01590

graphic design Marcia Price 09/21/2021 $300.00

IRS 
P.O. Box 931000 
Louisville, KY 40293

employer taxes Marcia Price 09/21/2021 $1,671.85

Steigleder, Eric  
requested 
Richmond, VA 00000

staff Marcia Price 09/21/2021 $835.77

Zippityprint.com 
1600 E 23rd St 
Cleveland, OH 44114

printing Marcia Price 09/23/2021 $388.83

signrocket.com 
340 Broadway Ave 
St Paul Park, MN 55071

printing/shipping Marcia Price 09/27/2021 $560.00

Phipps, Alcina  
723 Casper Lane 
Newport News, VA 23602

staff Marcia Price 09/29/2021 $119.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

transaction fees Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $557.23

Bibbs, Ciana  
requested 
Newport News, VA 23607

staff Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $1,110.00

Cantwell, Laura  
requested 
Arlington, VA 00000

staff Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $1,930.93

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

advertising Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $193.97
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Name of 
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IRS 
P.O. Box 931000 
Louisville, KY 40293

payroll taxes Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $935.69

PayPal, Inc 
2211 North 1st Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

transaction fees Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $21.77

Ring Central, Inc 
1400 Fashion Island Blvd 
7th Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94404

phone service Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $71.55

Steigleder, Eric  
requested 
Richmond, VA 00000

staff Marcia Price 09/30/2021 $455.42

Total This Period $17,316.04
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 32 $26,635.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 5 $3,068.17

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 23 $837.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 60 $30,540.17

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $3,068.17

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $17,316.04

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $20,384.21

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $57,202.10

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $30,540.17

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $30,540.17

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $87,742.27

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$20,384.21

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $20,384.21

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $67,358.06

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $2,470.80

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $83,284.69

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $30,540.17

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $113,824.86

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $116,295.66

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $28,553.39

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$20,384.21

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $48,937.60

29. Ending Balance $67,358.06
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